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28 fencers

1 poules: round

28 fencers
4 poules of 7
separation by : countries
22 qualifiers
_________________________________

direct elimination : 22 fencers

direct elimination
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fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 28 fencers)
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number name and first name flag country date of birth
1 FINE Marvin CAN 29/6/1935
2 NETTINGSMEYER Wolf GER 19/5/1937
3 TERNINKO John USA 6/11/1939
5 OSBALDESTON William GBR 26/12/1940
6 BIANCHINI Victor USA 21/2/1938
7 HIRT Franz GER 29/3/1937
8 KRAMMER Josef AUT 22/4/1933
9 AFTANDILOV Gari RUS 15/4/1939

11 AULT Alan GBR 26/1/1937
13 SHINKI Akira JPN 9/10/1940
14 CAPPELLI Ferdinando ITA 11/6/1938
15 BUDAI Gyorgy HUN 13/4/1941
19 PANZ Marian POL 27/5/1940
22 CHREN Dominik CZE 18/4/1941
31 BARON Peter GBR 26/9/1942
32 MILLO Brian GBR 23/8/1942
33 SPERTINI Jean Paul FRA 24/6/1942
34 SITNIKOV Yaroslav RUS 23/12/1941
35 FISCHER Thomas USA 18/9/1940
36 HROVAT Volker AUS 11/2/1940
37 ESSER Karl-Hheinz GER 23/11/1938
38 URBAN Peter HUN 24/2/1938
39 STELZER Herbert AUT 15/12/1936
40 GERENDAS Josef GER 10/3/1936
41 HUON Francis FRA 7/5/1935
42 HALL William USA 11/9/1935
43 RESCH Helmut AUT 22/5/1933
44 MITANI Naojiro JPN 4/2/1932

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 18/10/2012 13:08



Veterans World Championships 2012
Krems

Mens Sabre 70+
17.10.2012

poules, round No 1
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poule No 1    12:00    piste No  14
referee: CASARES Fernando ESP, ABDELAZIZ Abdelwahab Yehia USA

V/M ind. HS rank
STELZER Herbert AUT  3  1  2  V  3  3 0.167 -10 17 5
AFTANDILOV Gari RUS  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 2
GERENDAS Josef GER  V  3  1  V  2  V 0.500 2 21 4
SPERTINI Jean Paul FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
AULT Alan GBR  2  2  3  3  1  V 0.167 -12 16 6
FINE Marvin CAN  V  0  V  0  V  V 0.667 3 20 3
FISCHER Thomas USA  V  2  0  3  3  1 0.167 -14 14 7

poule No 2    12:00    piste No  15
referee: MARTILOTTI Luigi ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
SITNIKOV Yaroslav RUS  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 13 29 1
SHINKI Akira JPN  4  V  V  1  0  V 0.500 -2 20 4
HUON Francis FRA  3  3  3  2  3  V 0.167 -9 19 6
HALL William USA  1  3  V  V  1  V 0.500 -4 20 5
NETTINGSMEYER Wolf GER  2  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 9 25 3
BARON Peter GBR  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 13 28 2
KRAMMER Josef AUT  1  1  3  3  0  2 0.000 -20 10 7

poule No 3    12:00    piste No  16
referee: ISMAILOV Khussein RUS, OLIVER William USA

V/M ind. HS rank
MILLO Brian GBR  4  2  3  3  4  V 0.167 -7 21 6
HIRT Franz GER  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
CAPPELLI Ferdinando ITA  V  2  4  4  V  V 0.500 5 25 3
TERNINKO John USA  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 28 2
URBAN Peter HUN  V  1  V  3  4  4 0.333 -5 22 5
RESCH Helmut AUT  V  1  2  3  V  V 0.500 -3 21 4
CHREN Dominik CZE  3  1  1  1  V  1 0.167 -17 12 7

poule No 4    12:00    piste No  17
referee: BOWERS Kith GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
BIANCHINI Victor USA  V  3  2  V  V  V 0.667 10 25 2
OSBALDESTON William GBR  3  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 5 27 3
ESSER Karl-Hheinz GER  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
PANZ Marian POL  V  3  3  V  1  3 0.333 -4 20 5
MITANI Naojiro JPN  0  1  0  2  1  1 0.000 -25 5 7
HROVAT Volker AUS  1  4  1  V  V  2 0.333 -4 18 6
BUDAI Gyorgy HUN  1  4  4  V  V  V 0.500 3 24 4
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ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 28 fencers)
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ranking name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
1 HIRT Franz GER 1.000 18 30 qualifier
1 SPERTINI Jean Paul FRA 1.000 18 30 qualifier
3 ESSER Karl-Hheinz GER 1.000 15 30 qualifier
4 SITNIKOV Yaroslav RUS 0.833 13 29 qualifier
5 AFTANDILOV Gari RUS 0.833 13 28 qualifier
5 BARON Peter GBR 0.833 13 28 qualifier
7 TERNINKO John USA 0.833 9 28 qualifier
8 BIANCHINI Victor USA 0.667 10 25 qualifier
9 NETTINGSMEYER Wolf GER 0.667 9 25 qualifier

10 OSBALDESTON William GBR 0.667 5 27 qualifier
11 FINE Marvin CAN 0.667 3 20 qualifier
12 CAPPELLI Ferdinando ITA 0.500 5 25 qualifier
13 BUDAI Gyorgy HUN 0.500 3 24 qualifier
14 GERENDAS Josef GER 0.500 2 21 qualifier
15 SHINKI Akira JPN 0.500 -2 20 qualifier
16 RESCH Helmut AUT 0.500 -3 21 qualifier
17 HALL William USA 0.500 -4 20 qualifier
18 PANZ Marian POL 0.333 -4 20 qualifier
19 HROVAT Volker AUS 0.333 -4 18 qualifier
20 URBAN Peter HUN 0.333 -5 22 qualifier
21 MILLO Brian GBR 0.167 -7 21 qualifier
22 HUON Francis FRA 0.167 -9 19 qualifier
23 STELZER Herbert AUT 0.167 -10 17 eliminated
24 AULT Alan GBR 0.167 -12 16 eliminated
25 FISCHER Thomas USA 0.167 -14 14 eliminated
26 CHREN Dominik CZE 0.167 -17 12 eliminated
27 KRAMMER Josef AUT 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
28 MITANI Naojiro JPN 0.000 -25 5 eliminated
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VWCS 2012 Krems Mens Sabre 70+

page 1/11 HIRT Franz GER

tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 HALL William USA

16 RESCH Helmut AUT    10/9

9 NETTINGSMEYER Wolf GER

24 --------- ---

25 --------- ---

8 BIANCHINI Victor USA

5 BARON Peter GBR

28 --------- ---

21 MILLO Brian GBR

12 CAPPELLI Ferdinando ITA    10/7

13 BUDAI Gyorgy HUN

20 URBAN Peter HUN    10/6

29 --------- ---

4 SITNIKOV Yaroslav RUS

3 ESSER Karl-Hheinz GER

30 --------- ---

19 HROVAT Volker AUS

14 GERENDAS Josef GER    10/9

11 FINE Marvin CAN

22 HUON Francis FRA    10/6

27 --------- ---

6 AFTANDILOV Gari RUS

7 TERNINKO John USA

26 --------- ---

23 --------- ---

10 OSBALDESTON William GBR

15 SHINKI Akira JPN

18 PANZ Marian POL    10/6

31 --------- ---

2 SPERTINI Jean Paul FRA

HIRT Franz

tableau of 16

HALL William
   10/6

NETTINGSMEYER Wolf

BIANCHINI Victor
   10/6

BARON Peter

CAPPELLI Ferdinando
   10/8

BUDAI Gyorgy

SITNIKOV Yaroslav
   10/9

ESSER Karl-Hheinz

HROVAT Volker
   10/4

FINE Marvin

AFTANDILOV Gari
   10/8

TERNINKO John

OSBALDESTON William
   10/6

PANZ Marian

SPERTINI Jean Paul
   10/8

HIRT Franz

NETTINGSMEYER Wolf

CAPPELLI Ferdinando

BUDAI Gyorgy

ESSER Karl-Hheinz

AFTANDILOV Gari

OSBALDESTON William

SPERTINI Jean Paul
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1 HIRT Franz GER

tableau of 8

8 NETTINGSMEYER Wolf GER    10/8

5 CAPPELLI Ferdinando ITA

4 BUDAI Gyorgy HUN    10/9

3 ESSER Karl-Hheinz GER

6 AFTANDILOV Gari RUS    10/8

7 OSBALDESTON William GBR

2 SPERTINI Jean Paul FRA    10/8

HIRT Franz

semi-finals

CAPPELLI Ferdinando
   10/3

ESSER Karl-Hheinz

OSBALDESTON William
   10/7

HIRT Franz

final

ESSER Karl-Hheinz

   10/9
ESSER Karl-Hheinz
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overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 28 fencers)
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ranking name and first name flag country date of birth
1 ESSER Karl-Hheinz GER 23/11/1938
2 HIRT Franz GER 29/3/1937
3 CAPPELLI Ferdinando ITA 11/6/1938
3 OSBALDESTON William GBR 26/12/1940
5 SPERTINI Jean Paul FRA 24/6/1942
6 AFTANDILOV Gari RUS 15/4/1939
7 NETTINGSMEYER Wolf GER 19/5/1937
8 BUDAI Gyorgy HUN 13/4/1941
9 SITNIKOV Yaroslav RUS 23/12/1941

10 BARON Peter GBR 26/9/1942
11 TERNINKO John USA 6/11/1939
12 BIANCHINI Victor USA 21/2/1938
13 FINE Marvin CAN 29/6/1935
14 HALL William USA 11/9/1935
15 PANZ Marian POL 27/5/1940
16 HROVAT Volker AUS 11/2/1940
17 GERENDAS Josef GER 10/3/1936
18 SHINKI Akira JPN 9/10/1940
19 RESCH Helmut AUT 22/5/1933
20 URBAN Peter HUN 24/2/1938
21 MILLO Brian GBR 23/8/1942
22 HUON Francis FRA 7/5/1935

23 STELZER Herbert AUT 15/12/1936
24 AULT Alan GBR 26/1/1937
25 FISCHER Thomas USA 18/9/1940
26 CHREN Dominik CZE 18/4/1941
27 KRAMMER Josef AUT 22/4/1933
28 MITANI Naojiro JPN 4/2/1932
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat country poules matches finales
ABDELAZIZ Abdelwahab Yehia B USA 1 3 0
BOWERS Kith B GBR 1 2 1
CASARES Fernando B ESP 1 4 2
ISMAILOV Khussein B RUS 1 2 1
MARTILOTTI Luigi B ITA 1 4 1
OLIVER William B USA 1 3 0
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